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Desserts

Apple & Cinnamon Crumble with Ice Cream
or Custard V

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Toffee Sauce and
Ice Cream V

Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream V
English Lakes Ice Cream and Sorbets V GF*

Chocolate Brownie, Eton Mess or Pineapple,
Passion Fruit Sundae

Passion Fruit Cheesecake

Cheese & Biscuits, Chutney, Grapes and
Celery

Hot Beverages

Cappuccino

latte

Americano

Cafetiere Small
Cafetiere Large
Liqueur coffee
Breakfast/ Herbal Tea

GF - Gluten Free GF* Can be made Gluten Free V - Vegetarian Vg - Vegan
FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES
Before ordering please speak to one of our
staff about your requirements
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£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.00
£5.00
£5.95
£2.20




